
Pos.  

 

MX3 - 1 (Sen. ab 40J.) 

1 

 

MX3 - 2 (Sen. ab 47J.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr.  

811 

6 

8 

81 

287 

34 

88 

16 

13 

58 

55 

62 

43 

69 

5 

964 

50 

361* 

Name  

Tilo Schorten 

Uwe Kerschbaum 

Martin Seufferlein 

Ingo Clarner 

Michael Fenzl 

Johann Pfrombeck 

Klaus Kurzer 

Werner Herberlein 

Günther Fluhrer 

Werner Eisel 

Bernhard Sternkopf 

Mathias Koch 

Roland Heerdegen 

Georg Christgau 

Steffen Schellenberg 

Dr.Gregor Stohlmann 

Georg Rosenzweig 

Bernd Haupt 

Wohnort  

Odelzhausen OT Roßbach 

Neustadt a. d. Aisch 

Burgbernheim 

Eckental 

Merkendorf 

Erding 

Igensdorf 

Burgbernheim 

Berg 

Burg lengenfeld 

Lichtenfels 

Langenzenn 

Berngau 

Tirschenreuth 

Zirndorf 

Triptis 

Club  

MSC Manching 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Eichenberg 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

Kein Verein 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

Kein Verein 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

Kein Verein 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

Kein Verein 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Triptis e.V. 

Marke  

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Runden  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Gesamtzeit  

20:50.667 

19:28.902 

19:41.013 

19:42.589 

20:29.077 

21:07.940 

21:34.055 

19:52.122 

20:41.846 

20:45.082 

20:48.551 

21:00.261 

21:02.223 

21:14.046 

21:21.875 

21:57.971 

19:49.178 

20:20.398 

Abstand  

12.111 

1.576 

46.488 

38.863 

26.115 

1 Runde 

49.724 

3.236 

3.469 

11.710 

1.962 

11.823 

7.829 

36.096 

1 Runde 

31.220 

Beste Zeit.  

2:06.374 

2:00.075 

2:02.625 

2:03.180 

2:06.443 

2:10.099 

2:13.483 

2:18.347 

2:18.037 

2:23.217 

2:22.209 

2:26.187 

2:25.598 

2:25.063 

2:27.053 

2:32.604 

2:34.430 

2:40.348 

Punkte 

25 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Fritz Schmitt
.
Sportkommissar:  Gerhard Schreiner                            Aushang: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr.: 146/2018

 

SDO-SportTiming

V1 Nordbayern MX MC Ansbach e.V. 
[1] CS - Kl. MX 3/1 + 3/2 

2. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:26:15 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

19.05.2018 15:30 

 41. Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
19./20. Mai 2018


